Place TmP1l

56

41

Bib#

6039
5753
5858
6026
5651
5989
6057
5615
6023
6022
6041
5758
6034
5984
6014
5684
5683
6103
5980
5685
6091
5775
5897
5949
5751
5617
5757
6107
5987
5762
6087
6115
5842
5755
6124
5950
5849
6121
5845
5625
6108
5850
5956
6089
5955
5645
6123
5958
5610
5611
5613
6116
5957
5643
5979
5652

9/18/2021 11

Belleville Invitational
Belleville High School
Belleville,

September 18,

Wisconsin
2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

Lily Maynard
Rosemary Gallagher
Cecilia Skalsky
Dayna Karls

Lydia Seifarth
Ava Vesperman
Annika Ziperski
Alora Spiegel
Melanie Fink
Tenley Faber

Lucy Melvin
Jer'Novia Hermanson
Emma Martinson
Olivia Klubertanz
Anya Brenkman

Emma Maly

Paige Damman

Anna King

Madison Hahn

Ava Mueller

Paige Vvalley
Alyssa Tofte
Ashley Duffey
Rylee Hucke

Kelsey Deegan
Lainey Winkers
Sydney Hazard
Anastasia Tejeda
Savannah Overhouse
Mackenzie Kostroun
Chloe Mielke

Julia Asik

Helen Curtis
Cassidy Haakenson
Cordelia Webber
Hailey Kvalheim
Therese Leone
Corryn Retzloff
Brigid Howard
Maddie Miller
Hannah Thompson
Gabrielle McDougall
Ava Sixel

Tempy Pautsch
Hannah Seaborn
Devlyn Halverson
Alisa Sheshina
Ansley Wilbanks
Lauren Bartels
Allison Dyrhaug
Ruby Gustafson
Sydney Gordon
Dylan Thomas

Rylie Geister
Emilia Garcia-Mercado
Raven Villarreal

:33AM

Weather:

Gr

10
10

9
12
11
10
11
10
10
11
10

9
10
10

9
11
10
11
11
10
11

9
12

9
10
11
12
12

9
10
11
11

9
10
10
10
10

9
11

10

9
10
10
10

9
10
10
12
10

Sunny,

New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

Holy Family

New Glarus/Monticello
Beloit Turner

Lake Mills

New Glarus/Monticello
Belleville

New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello
Lake Mills

New Glarus/Monticello
Clinton

Clinton

St. Ambrose Academy
Lake Mills

Clinton

Parkview

Evansville

Home School Eagles
Johnson Creek
Evansville

Belleville

Evansville

St. Ambrose Academy
Lake Mills

Evansville

Parkview

Waterloo

Holy Family
Evansville

Waterloo

Johnson Creek

Holy Family

Waterloo

Holy Family
Belleville

St. Ambrose Academy
Holy Family

Johnson Creek
Parkview

Johnson Creek

Beloit Turner
Waterloo

Johnson Creek
Belleville

Belleville

Belleville

Waterloo

Johnson Creek

Beloit Turner

Lake Mills

Beloit Turner

70°F

Page 1

WOONONEFENUOURFRFAOANVUINNOMOUIRFWUWNRUOLOVOOANOUTUTIUToo kP JubkboaaDOUTUINDNWJOLOVLORONWR



Belleville Invitational

Belleville High School
Belleville, Wisconsin
September 18, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

New Glarus/Monticello

www.accuracetiming.com

(22:01.8

Lily Maynard
Dayna Karls
Annika Ziperski
Melanie Fink
Tenley Faber
Lucy Melvin
Emma Martinson

Evansville

(23:47.9

Rosemary Gallagher
Jer'Novia Hermanson
Alyssa Tofte

Kelsey Deegan
Sydney Hazard
Mackenzie Kostroun
Cassidy Haakenson

Lake Mills

(26

Ava Vesperman

Olivia Klubertanz
Madison Hahn

Savannah Overhouse
Emilia Garcia-Mercado

Holy Family

Cecilia Skalsky
Helen Curtis
Therese Leone
Brigid Howard
Gabrielle McDougall

Belleville

Alora Spiegel
Lainey Winkers
Maddie Miller
Lauren Bartels
Allison Dyrhaug
Ruby Gustafson

Johnson Creek

(29

(

40)

Rylee Hucke
Hailey Kvalheim
Ava Sixel
Hannah Seaborn
Ansley Wilbanks
Dylan Thomas

:00.

143,

:27.

:28.

110:08.7 1:27.1)

118:59.1 4:00.7)

130:

138

142:

147

04

:37.

18.

:21.

.413:

03.

:13.

:51.

:03.



Belleville Invitational
Belleville High School
Belleville,

September 18,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Waterloo

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

(29:57.6 149:47.6 5:59.9)

Julia Asik
Cordelia Webber
Corryn Retzloff
Alisa Sheshina
Sydney Gordon



Place TmP1l

26

14

Bib#

6012
6058
5895
6013
6032
5756
6055
5901
5906
6050
5769
5686
5903
6021
5911
5847
6051
5898
5856
6027
6015
5902
5759
6043
5841
6118

9/18/2021 11

Belleville Invitational
Belleville High School

Belleville,

September 18,

Wisconsin
2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run **xx*

Camryn Arnett
Ruthie Zuber
Katie Bernard
Hannah Boldbuck
Eve MacLean
Emma Hammond
Sophie Stecha
Grace Finet
Hannah Schaefer
Ella Skidmore
Alliyah McComb
Maddie Sullivan
Kyra Ligman
Devi Duerst
Elena Steurer
Gianna Larson
Alaina Smith
Kaitlyn Engel
Kayleigh Schlipp
Delaney Karls
Abi Burk
Isabella Law
Natalie Herro
Amalia Morrison
Miriam Balinski
Taylor Noel

:33AM

New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Home School Eagles
New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello
Home School Eagles
Home School Eagles
New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

Clinton

Home School Eagles
New Glarus/Monticello
Home School Eagles
Holy Family

New Glarus/Monticello
Home School Eagles
Holy Family

New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Home School Eagles
Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello
Holy Family

Waterloo
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Belleville Invitational
Belleville High School
Belleville,

September 18,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

New Glarus/Monticello

(25:56.2 129:40.9 4:03.6)

Camryn Arnett
Ruthie Zuber
Hannah Boldbuck
Eve MacLean
Sophie Stecha
Ella Skidmore
Devi Duerst

Home School Eagles

(28:36.8 143:03.8 4:20.9)

Katie Bernard
Grace Finet
Hannah Schaefer
Kyra Ligman
Elena Steurer
Kaitlyn Engel
Isabella Law



Place TmPl Bib#

60

1
2

HOwWwWoOJdOo Ul bW

o

51

5723
5822
5952
6038
5749
5896
5910
5907
5752
6017
5976
5859
6105
5726
6049
5710
5817
5707
5947
5853
5981
5771
5852
6090
5855
5774
6092
5699
5892
5609
5706
6052
5985
5974
5722
5725
5764
5912
6084
5851
6044
5616
5733
5814
5770
5992
5772
5991
5824
5993
6086
6054
5732
5720
5820
5946
5776
6019
6104
5988
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Belleville Invitational
Belleville High School

Belleville,

September 18,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%k%% Girls'

Payton Christopher
Kylee Mumm

Lauren Nadboralski
Holly Maynard
Saffron Blume
KristadJoy Bernard
Charity Steurer
Kelby Schneider
Irene Gallagher
Mya Clark

Capri Davis
Bridget Tejeda
Elizabeth Pope
Lilly Houtakker
Ella Salas

Lylah Peters
Kiera Kartman
Kasia London

Lia Constable
Amber Russow
Asha Herald

Tori Richards
Cedar Posselt
Hannah Treinen
Iris Ryan

Tessa Tiedt
Sophie Valley
Natalie Bell
Cadence Andrews
Meara Allen
Parker Kutz
Lizzie Smith
Veronica Kressner
Hannah Billinghurst
Brynnlin Cartwright
Chloe Eastman
Olivia Lein
Samantha Williams
Annie Burchell
Leticia Oakley
Kaia Morrison
Leyna Westphal
Breanna Tibbits
Leticia Bonilla
Natalie Parker
Greta Wiedenfeld
Eleanor Scanlon
Ayla Wenninger
Mallori Oyen
Whitney Wiedenfeld
Keely Douglas
Reese Speth
Kendyl Ruf

Raina Arndt

Ellen Meyer

Keira Bakken

Leah Vossekuil
Sydney Doll

Clare Pope

Piper Seib

:33AM
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Middle School 2 Mile Run ****

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Fennimore

Johnson Creek

New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

Home School Eagles

Home School Eagles

Home School Eagles
Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello
Lake Mills

Holy Family

St. Ambrose Academy
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
New Glarus/Monticello
Clinton Middle School
Fennimore

Clinton Middle School
Johnson Creek

Holy Family

Lake Mills

Evansville

Holy Family

Parkview

Holy Family

Evansville

Parkview

Clinton Middle School
Home School Eagles
Belleville

Clinton Middle School
New Glarus/Monticello
Lake Mills

Lake Mills
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Evansville

Home School Eagles
Parkview

Holy Family

New Glarus/Monticello
Belleville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Fennimore

Evansville

Lake Mills

Evansville

Lake Mills

Fennimore

Lake Mills

Parkview

New Glarus/Monticello
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Fennimore

Johnson Creek

Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello
St. Ambrose Academy

Lake Mills
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Place TmPl Bib#

97

52
53

54
55
56
57

58

59

5614
5698
5815
5977
5773
5701
5703
5904
6122
5857
6028
5846
5763
5724
5766
5735
6046
6040
5708
5705
5650
6047
5750
5702
5982
5612
5894
6106
6035
5768
5734
5819
6093
5823
5953
5825
5818

9/18/2021 11

Belleville Invitational
Belleville High School

Belleville,

September 18,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%k%% Girls'

Sophie Howard
Emma Ahlert
Linsey Conley
Gabriella Dressel
Parker Stuart
Lia Gadow

Calee Klein
Shiloh Milligan
Calla Schumann
Claire Scott
Grace LaFrance
Janemarie Kloess
Summer Larson
Alleigh Culver
Maelle Lindemann
Haylee Yager
Margaret Piper
Kamryn Mellenberger
Bailee Morse
kristina Kuhlow
Madaline Luety
Gigi Rodefeld
Chloe Crans
irene GUETSCHOW
Annabelle Hockett
Emily Fahrenkrug
Kessara Bentley
Monica Speece
Maya Martinson
Natalie Martin
Aubrey Wilson
Halona Ley
Natalie Wilson
Dianna Napier
Charlize Sanchez
Brooklyn Roberts
Kate Kenney

:33AM
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Middle School 2 Mile Run ****

Belleville

Clinton Middle School
Fennimore

Lake Mills

Evansville

Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Home School Eagles
Waterloo

Holy Family

New Glarus/Monticello
Holy Family
Evansville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Evansville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Beloit Turner

New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

Clinton Middle School
Lake Mills

Belleville

Home School Eagles
St. Ambrose Academy
New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Fennimore

Parkview

Fennimore

Johnson Creek
Fennimore

Fennimore
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Belleville Invitational
Belleville High School
Belleville,

September 18,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%k%% Girls'

Home School Eagles

Middle School Team Score ****

(14:28.2

Kristadoy Bernard
Charity Steurer
Kelby Schneider
Cadence Andrews
Samantha Williams
Shiloh Milligan
Kessara Bentley

Evansville

(14:40.5

Saffron Blume
Irene Gallagher
Tori Richards
Tessa Tiedt
Olivia Lein
Natalie Parker
Eleanor Scanlon

New Glarus/Monticello

(14:51.1

Holly Maynard
Mya Clark
Ella Salas
Lizzie Smith
Kaia Morrison
Reese Speth
Sydney Doll

Holy Family

(15:07.1

Bridget Tejeda
Amber Russow
Cedar Posselt
Iris Ryan
Leticia Oakley
Claire Scott
Janemarie Kloess

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

(14:57.8

Payton Christopher
Lilly Houtakker
Brynnlin Cartwright
Chloe Eastman
Breanna Tibbits
Kendyl Ruf

Raina Arndt

Lake Mills

(15:27.2

Capri Davis

Asha Herald
Veronica Kressner
Hannah Billinghurst
Greta Wiedenfeld
Ayla Wenninger
Whitney Wiedenfeld

72:20.8 2:16.5)

73:22.3 2:21.7)

74:15.4 3:04.2)

75:35.4 1:41.6)

74:48.8 4:08.8)

77:15.9 2:30.7)



Belleville Invitational
Belleville High School
Belleville,

September 18,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%k%% Girls'

Clinton Middle School

Middle School Team Score ****

(15:36.0 77:59.9 2:59.2)

Lylah Peters
Kasia London
Natalie Bell
Parker Kutz
Emma Ahlert
Lia Gadow
Calee Klein

Fennimore

(15:47.6 78:57.6 4:25.8)

Kylee Mumm
Kiera Kartman
Leticia Bonilla
Mallori Oyen
Ellen Meyer
Linsey Conley
Halona Ley

Parkview

(17:42.4 88:31.610:22.2)

Hannah Treinen
Sophie Valley
Annie Burchell
Keely Douglas
Natalie Wilson



